

CS No. 1204/24
Ranjeet Vs Suraj

05.12.2024

Fresh suit received by way of assignment. It be checked and registered.

Present: Ld. counsel for the plaintiff.

Issue summons of suit to the defendants on filing of PF, RC & Speed Post for
10.03.2025.

(Sachin Sood)
DJ-01 (Central)
THC, Delhi/05.12.2024